



August 2, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding letter(s) of confirmation issued to the shareholder(s)/claimant(s) in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost.

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely, For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Leadership Team

Encl: as above

ICICI Bank Limited ICICI Bank Towers Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai 400 051, India. Tel.: (91-22) 2653 1414 Fax: (91-22) 2653 1122 Website <u>www.icicibank.com</u> CIN.: L65190GJ1994PLC021012 Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road Vadodara 390007. India



Ref No. : KFPL/BSE-NSE/LOC/2023/ 18

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 https://www.kfintech.com +91 40 6716 2222, 7961 1000

Date : 02-08-2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform you that pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost have been issued to the shareholder(s)/claimant(s) as detailed in 'Annexure A'.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

P. S. Murstary

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To : ICICI Bank Ltd

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: U72400TG2017PLC117649

ICICI BANK LIMITED						
STATEMENT CONTAINING DETAILS OF LETTER(S) OF CONFIRMATION ISSUED IN LIEU OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) REPORTED AS LOST						
DATE: 01-08-2023						
SL NO.	FOLIO	NAME	OLD CERT NO	DIST FROM	DIST_TO	NO.OF SHARES
1	1069302	SUMIT SEN	950897	5831428927	5831428951	25
2	1024487	SONALI BANERJEE	917900	5830748548	5830748592	45
		ANIRBAN BANERJEE				
3	1022195	SHAIK ABDUL HAQ	19484	9974076	9974530	455
			916266	5830699821	5830699865	45
4	1045787	VASANT S KUDVA	41311	16089766	16090015	250
5	1007273	REKHA TYAGI	6742	3825501	3826000	500
			905856	5830179091	5830179140	50
6	1079255	E VARADARAJAN	70775	20942521	20942645	125
7	1055879	ATUL KUMAR JAIN	50511	18174461	18174710	250
8	1609283	CHHABIL DAS B PAREKH	48268	17586516	17587015	500
			48270	17588266	17588515	250
			938659	5831332880	5831332929	50
			938661	5831333055	5831333079	25
9	1084038	KESHARI NANDAN DUBEY	961861	5831709626	5831709650	25
10	1111168	BALWANT RANGRAO LOKHANDE	98630	26888866	26889100	235
		SUNITA BALWANT LOKHANDE	982034	5832157215	5832157237	23
11	1023123	KAWALJEET KAUR	20329	10204516	10204720	205
			916913	5830718395	5830718414	20